29
Silver Grip ®
— TCF Series
Tray Cable
Complies with IEC requirements for Class I, Zone 2 locations when used with enclosures containing no
arcing or sparking devices. For enclosures with arcing or sparking devices, TCF® fittings must be used
in combination with a certified Class I hazardous location sealing fitting.
Portable Cord

Authority having jurisdiction.
Catalogue
Number
Hub
Size
NPT
Throat
Diameter
(in.)
Minimum
Cable Dia.
(in.)
Maximum
Opening
(in.)
TCF050-27AL 1/2 0.330 0.150 0.270
TCF050-40AL 1/2 0.540 0.250 0.400
TCF050-54AL 1/2 0.540 0.400 0.540
TCF050-67AL 1/2 0.540* 0.540 0.670
TCF050-78AL 1/2 0.540* 0.660 0.780
TCF075-40AL 3/4 0.540 0.250 0.400
TCF075-54AL 3/4 0.540 0.400 0.540
TCF075-67AL 3/4 0.780 0.540 0.670
TCF075-78AL 3/4 0.780 0.660 0.780
TCF075-88AL 3/4 0.765* 0.770 0.880
TCF100-78AL 1 0.980 0.660 0.780
TCF100-88AL 1 0.980 0.770 0.880
TCF100-100AL 1 0.980* 0.870 1.000
TCF100-109AL 1 0.980 0.940 1.090
TCF125-109AL 1-1/4 1.255 0.890 1.090
TCF125-128AL 1-1/4 1.255* 1.080 1.280
TCF125-147AL 1-1/4 1.255* 1.270 1.470
TCF150-115AL 1-1/2 1.470 0.890 1.150
TCF150-140AL 1-1/2 1.470 1.140 1.400
TCF150-165AL 1-1/2 1.470* 1.390 1.650
TCF200-153AL 2 1.896 1.190 1.530
TCF200-186AL 2 1.896 1.520 1.860
TCF200-219AL 2 2.062* 1.850 2.190
TCF250-252AL 2-1/2 2.466* 2.120 2.520
TCF300-278AL 3 2.780 2.380 2.780
TCF300-304AL 3 3.050 2.640 3.040
TCF300-330AL 3 3.068* 2.900 3.300
C           US
®